
CCSB - Cafe Manager Email Addresses 
 

GCJ 021 Ann Baird katherine.baird@myoneclay.net 

CEB 071 Brenda Anderson brenda.anderson@myoneclay.net 

OPE 201 Jennifer Szala jennifer.szala@myoneclay.net 

GPE 232 Kelena Rodriquez kelena.rodriguez@myoneclay.net 

WEC 241 Terry Melton theresa.melton@myoneclay.net 

OPH 252 Ali Foster janice.foster@myoneclay.net 

DIS 261 Mary Hedrick mary.hedrick@myoneclay.net 

MBE 271 Mike Hayward michael.hayward@myoneclay.net 

KHE 301 Melinda Raines melinda.raines@myoneclay.net 

KHH 311 Michelle Jones patricia.jones@myoneclay.net 

SBJ 331 Donna Smith donna.smith@myoneclay.net 

CHS 341 Brenda Michael brenda.michael@myoneclay.net 

LJH 351 Mary Kirchner mary.kirchner@myoneclay.net 

LES 352 Karen Bramlitt karen.bramlitt@myoneclay.net 

OPJ 361 Patricia Walsh patricia.walsh@myoneclay.net 

WJH 371 Gwen Higginbotham gwendolyn.higginbotham@myoneclay.net 

MCE 381 Wende Gentry wende.gentry@myoneclay.net 

MHS 391 Patricia Padgett patricia.padgett@myoneclay.net 

RVE 401 Shelley Ragsdale michelle.ragsdale@myoneclay.net 

CHE 411 Cheryl Korey cheryl.korey@myoneclay.net 

RHS 431 Yesenia Corderodiaz yesenia.corderodiaz@myoneclay.net 

LAE 451 Brenda Dallas brenda.dallas@myoneclay.net 

PES 471 Lisa Scott lisa.scott@myoneclay.net 

LAJ 481 Katie Sutton katie.sutton@myoneclay.net 

WES 491 Melissa Leopard melissa.leopard@myoneclay.net 



TES 501 Cheryl Curry cheryl.curry@myoneclay.net 

MRE 511 April Chismark april.chismark@myoneclay.net 

FIE 521 Vicky Webber vicky.webber@myoneclay.net 

TBE 531 Beth Dryden elizabeth.dryden@myoneclay.net 

ROE 541 Meggan Stephens meggan.stephens@myoneclay.net 

FIH 551 Carolene Drake carolene.drake@myoneclay.net 

SPC 571 Sherry Green sherry.green@myoneclay.net 

AES 591 Al Chambers allison.chambers@myoneclay.net 

CGE 601 Stacey Manger-Fife staceymanger-fife@myoneclay.net 

OLJ 611 Teresa Richard teresa.richard@myoneclay.net 

OVE 621 Tamara Miller tamara.miller@myoneclay.net 

SLE 631 Debbie Schumacher debra.schumacher@myoneclay.net 

DOE 641 Donna Swain donna.swain@myoneclay.net 

POE 651 Kim Martin kimberly.martin@myoneclay.net 

OHS 661 Daysi Sanchez daysi.sanchez@myoneclay.net 
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